FAITHFUL
®
HGS-5000 Series
Glass Bead Sterilizer
Huanghua
Faithful Instrument Co.,Ltd
Glass Bead Sterilizers are a Quick, Easy and Accurate alternative to traditional methods of sterilization, and compact
enough to be placed on any Laminar Air Flow Work benches or any other workside tables in a clean room atmosphere.
HGS-5000A HGS-5000B
Specification
Model HGS-5000A HGS-5000B
Crucible size ¢40mm x80mm ¢40mm x 140mm
Weight of Glass Bead 150g 300g
Temperature Range 100°C-300°C 100°C-300°C
Temp Control Accuracy �5°C �5°C
Heating Time (40°C-300°C) :525min �25min
Power 120W 250W
Weight 2kg 2 5kg
Dimensions (mm) 130x145x155 mm 130 x 145 x 215 mm
Order Information
No Code Description
01 AS-07070-00 GBS-5000A, AC200-AC240V/AC100-AC120V, 50/60Hz
02 AS-07080-00 GBS-5000B, AC200-AC240VAC100-AC120V, 50/60Hz
03 AS-07071-01 150g Glass beads (¢3mm)
04 AS-07071-02 300g Glass beads (¢3mm)